TETE DE RIVIERE REGIONALE DE MEULAN LES MUREAUX HARDRICOURT
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11
12
13
14
15
16

Temps

18:07,2
18:333
19:08,4
19:18,5
19:42,2
19:42,3
19:46,9
19:47,7
20:00,2
20:06,7
20:13,4
20:16,3
20:16,5
20:21,9
20:22,5
20:26,4
20:26,7
20:35,8
20:54,1
20:56,4
21:07,9
21:09,9
21:23,9

17:56,2
18:35,1

17:57,1
18:10,6
18:48,2
19:04,3
19:30,1
19:32,8
19:39,2
19:52,6
19:53,6
19:54,0
19:56,5
20:09,4
20:15,1
20:47,7
21:12,8
23:29,7

Ecart

00:26,1
01:01,2
01:11,3
01:35,0
01:35,1
01:39,7
01:40,5
01:53,0
01:59,5
02:06,2
02:09,1
02:09,3
02:14,7
02:15,3
02:19,2
02:19,5
02:28,6
02:46,9
02:49,3
03:00,6
03:02,7
03:16,7

00:38,9

00:13,5
00:51,2
01:07,2
01:33,0
01:35,7
01:42,1
01:55,5
01:56,5
01:57,0
01:59,5
02:12,3
02:18,0
02:50,7
03:15,7
05:32,6

N°

274
276
278
275
279
283
284
277
318
285
288
301
295
281
299
286
292
282
290
297
296
291
294

303
304

180
179
188
184
190
182
191
194
189
196
181
185
183
187
192
197

CLus

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
LAGNY SN

VERSAILLES CN

VERSAILLES CN

PERREUX SN

VERSAILLES CN

JOINVILLE AMJ

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ROWING CLUB SRP

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CERAMM

LAGNY SN

LAGNY SN

MEAUX CN

BUTRY SUR OISE VOA

JOINVILLE AMJ

VERSAILLES CN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV

ENGHIEN SN
MELUN CN

LAGNY SN

LAGNY SN

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
PORT-MARLY RC

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
JOINVILLE AMJ

CERGY PONTOISE SNO
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
PORT-MARLY RC

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ROWING CLUB SRP

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CORBEIL ASCE 91

ROWING CLUB SRP

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
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VOIRIN JULIE
PARODI LEA

LEARY JULIA
BALEYNAUD JULIE
DECOUR ELOISE
FAURE MARION
PIROT FANNY
VANDEVELDE ELSA
LOU REMY RENARD
GRAVURE VICTORIA
GALVEZ SOLENE
BOUYGE CAMILLE
PONCE DE LEON MARIE
KESPI ADELINE
BAUMERT ALIZEE
CHERAI KAHINA
SIBONI LEA

GELEP MELIKE
VITOUX MANON
SAUVE CYRIELLE
BERAUD-SUDREAU BLANDINE
RAOUL REA ELISE
DUCHAT LAURA

PETIT AMELIE
DUMAS CAMILLE

TOUBLANC CELIA
VUILLAUME PAULINE
HAREL CHARLOTTE
HERVOUET SOLENE
TALAMONA JULIE
GARLANDA LISA
ROUARD MARION
BARBIER ELINE
JONCOUR VIOLETTE
BAZ ELLA

BOIZOT GARANCE
ROUSSEAUX LAETITIA
LOISEL LAGUEUX EMMA
DERVIL ANAIS
DUMAS LUCILE

LE PAGE GABRIELLE

LIFA

R2 R3 R4 BAR

LAVADO FAZAA ASSIE CAMY

SZYMANEK CABAN BOUMBAR LEROY
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LLFA.
Cit Temps
FJ2-
1 17:36,3
2 18:12,6
3 18:27,6
4 20:03,4
5 21:17,9
FM4X+Y
1 20:33,1
2 21:08,2
3 21:15,5
FS1X
1 18:11,8
2 18:11,9
3 18:16,6
4 18:25,8
5 18:27,3
6 18:31,5
7 18:34,9
8 18:38,3
9 18:40,5
10 18:42,4
11 18:43,4
12 18:47,8
13 18:48,1
14 18:49,9
15 18:52,2
16 18:59,5
17 19:14,0
18 19:28,7
19 19:29,0
20 19:29,1
21 19:32,0
22 20:01,1
23 20:09,2
24 20:12,3
FS2-
1 18:27,9
2 19:08,4

Ecart

00:36,4
00:51,3
02:27,1
03:41,6

00:35,2
00:42,4

01:57,4
02:00,5

00:40,5

176
174
175
178
177

317
315
316

107
110
117
108
129
111
109
120
118
116
112
128
114
115
134
121
319
126
119
133
122
123
127
130

102
101

CLus

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

MELUN CN

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MELUN CN

CORBEIL ASCE 91

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
VERSAILLES CN

BASSE SEINE SN

LAGNY SN

ROWING CLUB SRP

LAGNY SN

ROWING CLUB SRP
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
JOINVILLE AMJ
PORT-MARLY RC

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

MEAUX CN
MELUN CN

BASSE SEINE SN
ROWING CLUB SRP
ROWING CLUB SRP
BASSE SEINE SN
PERREUX SN
PARIS US METRO
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MELUN CN
CORBEIL ASCE 91
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ

ROWING CLUB SRP
JOINVILLE AMJ
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BASTE MORAND JULIETTE
METAIS MATHILDE
BOUCHER LUCILE
PELLIER MANON
LAVOINE MARIE

ELEFTERIOU ALINE
PITTET AIMIE
BENVENISTE LEA

GIRALDI CAROLINE
COLLET NATHALIE
TANGOU PITAKANI
MATHIEU CAROLINE
BOCCARDO JENNIFER
SALMIN CLEMENTINE
BERNARD LAURA
LECLANCHER ANNE
THUEZ JOELLE
TALAMONA VALERIE
ORDON SOPHIE
GONZALEZ MARINE
BERECIBAR MARINE
LEFEVRE MAROUSSIA
ZUBROWSKI PIA
PIERRE NATHALIE
CORVAISIER FRANCOISE
GERARDIN CECILE
LAMADON DELPHINE
VIGNA CLEMENTINE
DENOYETTE CLAIRE
BOUTEILLE ALICE
MATTEI FREDERIQUE
FISHER MIKAELA

CARRILLO AGNES
PION EMELINE

LIFA

R2 R3 R4 BAR

MuUsy
CAILLEBOTTE
ELEFTERIOU
LEBEIGLE
MUSSET

BOVE BONHOMME SILVESTRE BOUCHE
BUYENS JFIRI RAZANI BOUCHER
DAUSSY DE SEZE AUBERT NOEL

YANCI
MARTINEAU
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LLFA.
Cit Temps
HC1X
1 16:44,8
2 16:51,2
3 16:57,7
4 17:00,3
5 17:00,8
6 17:14,4
7 17:18,9
8 17:21,5
9 17:24,3
10 17:24,7
11 17:27,0
12 17:28,2
13 17:36,2
14 17:39,4
15 17:42,2
16 17:45,6
17 17:46,2
18 17:46,6
19 17:47,1
20 17:47,8
21 17:49,6
22 17:57,1
23 18:00,4
24 18:05,5
25 18:06,0
26 18:11,6
27 18:12,0
28 18:17,2
29 18:18,8
30 18:20,2
31 18:20,8
32 18:24,1
33 18:28,1
34 18:30,8
35 18:34,0
36 18:45,2
37 18:46,3
38 19:01,1
39 19:06,7
40 19:07,3
41 19:08,8
42 19:11,4
43 19:14,3
44 19:22,8
45 19:24,4
46 19:29,6
47 19:36,2
48 K7L
49 19:47,7
50 19:58,3
51 20:04,5
Abandons
HC2-
1 17:07,7
2 17:18,0
3 17:37,4
4 18:09,7
5 18:21,2
6 19:18,4

Ecart

00:06,4
00:12,9
00:15,5
00:16,0
00:29,6
00:34,1
00:36,7
00:39,5
00:39,9
00:42,2
00:43,4
00:51,4
00:54,6
00:57,4
01:00,8
01:01,5
01:01,8
01:02,3
01:03,0
01:04,9
01:12,3
01:15,6
01:20,7
01:21,2
01:26,8
01:27,2
01:32,5
01:34,0
01:35,5
01:36,0
01:39,4
01:43,3
01:46,0
01:49,3
02:00,4
02:01,6
02:16,3
02:22,0
02:22,5
02:24,0
02:26,6
02:29,6
02:38,0
02:39,6
02:44,9
02:51,4
02:52,3
03:02,9
03:13,6
03:19,7

00:10,4
00:29,8
01:02,1
01:13,6
02:10,7

207
209
216
210
230
239
231
217
212
215
226
220
234
245
240
249
222
228
211
246
221
261
256
262
248
243
242
214
238
236

266
264
237
260
241
257
265
244
225
247
232
254
218
251
224
263
258
250
223
235

RS

203
198
199
204
201
206

CLus

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
MEAUX CN

BASSE SEINE SN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
PERREUX SN

BASSE SEINE SN

JOINVILLE AMJ

ENGHIEN SN

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
MEAUX CN

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
PERREUX SN

BASSE SEINE SN

ROWING CLUB SRP
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
PERREUX SN

BASSE SEINE SN

PORT-MARLY RC

PORT-MARLY RC

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BASSE SEINE SN

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
ENGHIEN SN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
PERREUX SN

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ENGHIEN SN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
PORT-MARLY RC

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
PORT-MARLY RC

CERAMM

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
PORT-MARLY RC

LAGNY SN

CERAMM

PORT-MARLY RC

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
SCA SAINT MAUR

CERAMM

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

LAGNY SN
JOINVILLE AMJ
VERSAILLES CN
SCA SAINT MAUR
VERSAILLES CN
VERSAILLES CN
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DE CAGNY VINCENT
RAGONNEAU KEVIN
MORELLI ALBERT
GAUTHIER AURELIEN
OLLIVIER-LAMARQUE PIERRE
HADDAD MATHIEU
THERY GAUVAIN
GUYOMARCH BENOIT
MAGNIER VALENTIN
GROPALLO MATTHIEU
PARENT ANTOINE
BOVE IVAN

LE MORVAN THEO
SCHOEN HUGO
FAURE PIERRE

OBER BAUDOUIN
DESBOIS GAETAN
GAUTHE JASON
SULPICE NICOLAS
VILLEMOT JACQUES
GODE HADRIEN
RAILLE GUILLAUME
WEBER-CORVIOLE CLEMENT
FOENIX NICOLAS
LAFORT PIERRE
ALBERTELLI MATTHIAS
HORVILLE LOAN
MEUROT-TOCNY CLEMENT
POUZET BASTIEN
LAROUI THEO
FONTAN LOUIS

HEPP FLORIAN

DE ROUX GREGOIRE
COUSIN THOMAS
BEHM LOUIS
LAHARRAGUE EDOUARD
GRANDSIRE LEO
MARX VINCENT
HAYEK MAXENCE
ETIENNE QUENTIN
THOMAS BLAISE
LECLERCQ VIRGILE
MARCHEGUET BENOIT
MASLINE MARIUS
CANNAC OCTAVE
ROMET HADRIEN
SCHULTZ MARTIN
CHAUVEL JEREMIE
THERIN GWILYM
DELFAU HUGO
HOUDEBINE-DENIAU PIERRE

BELLONI LOUIS

DEBUIRE SEBASTIEN
ALBERT THEO
DAUQUIER ALEXANDRE
FLOC'H YANN

NOEL PAUL

GENDRON ETIENNE

LIFA

R2 R3 R4 BAR

CHERAI
LEPREVOST
ILIoU
TENDRON
COUTERON

DE GUILLEBON
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LLFA.
Cit Temps
HC4+
1 16:18,4
2 17:10,4
3 17:33,6
4 18:56,2
HCaX+
1 17:13,9
2 18:06,4
3 19:46,3
HJ1X
1 16:53,6
2 16:56,2
3 17:10,1
4 17:11,4
5 17:20,7
6 17:23,0
7 17:39,3
8 17:40,6
9 17:43,1
10 17:46,2
11 17:48,2
12 17:48,4
13 17:48,5
14 17:49,2
15 17:49,8
16 18:04,9
17 18:21,3
18 18:25,4
19 18:39,5
20 19:01,1
21 19:03,3
22 19:51,6
23 20:36,4
Abandons
HJ2-
1 16:21,3
2 16:26,0
3 16:35,7
4 16:51,6
5 16:55,3
6 16:59,1
7 17:05,3
8 17:06,8
9 17:23,7
10 17:47,3
11 18:09,1

Ecart

00:52,0
01:15,2
02:37,8

00:52,5
02:32,5

00:02,5
00:16,5
00:17,8
00:27,1
00:29,3
00:45,7
00:46,9
00:49,5
00:52,5
00:54,6
00:54,8
00:54,9
00:55,6
00:56,2
01:11,3
01:27,7
01:31,8
01:45,8
02:07,5
02:09,6
02:58,0
03:42,7

00:04,7
00:14,4
00:30,3
00:34,0
00:37,9
00:44,0
00:45,5
01:02,4
01:26,0
01:47,8

104
103
106
105

267
268
270

148
172
146
151
150
147
154
155
152
169
170
162
160
149
163
167
158
161
159
166
157
173
171

165

139
141
140
136
138
137
135
145
144
143
142

CLus

MELUN CN
VERSAILLES CN
MELUN CN
PORT-MARLY RC

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
JOINVILLE AMJ
PORT-MARLY RC

LAGNY SN

PORT-MARLY RC

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
MEAUX CN

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
JOINVILLE AMJ

BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
LAGNY SN

CORBEIL ASCE 91
PORT-MARLY RC

CORBEIL ASCE 91

BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
PORT-MARLY RC

LAGNY SN

PORT-MARLY RC

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CERAMM

PORT-MARLY RC

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MEAUX CN

PORT-MARLY RC

CERAMM

PORT-MARLY RC

MELUN CN

PORT-MARLY RC

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CORBEIL ASCE 91

JOINVILLE AMJ

CERGY PONTOISE SNO

MELUN CN

MEAUX CN

CERGY PONTOISE SNO
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
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YVON JOHAN
WEISS ILEF

PLE ARTHUR
LAMOTTE JULIEN

LEROY AXEL
COLL XAVIER
AUCLAIR JEREMY

WALLEZ NICOLAS
HICKS HENRI
VOGELEER VIKTOR
AMARGIL LUCAS
MASCALCHI XAVIER
RIBES ANTOINE
LEVASSOR QUENTIN
BLOT NICOLAS

LASSAU AMAURY

RAPP JEREMIE

DE RUSSE VICTOR
CHOLAT-NAMY TIMOTHEE
CHESNEAU BAPTISTE
REYNAUD CIARAN
YAURI VALENTIN
OLIVIER SIMON

HOGIE GABRIEL
VALEYRE CHARLES

NEU VIRGILE
THUILLIER - MATZNEFF RAPHAEL
GUILLET JEAN-BAPTISTE
TRUSCA VALENTIN
WILLIAMS ARTHUR

GENSOLLEN GAUTHIER

PENANGUER VINCENT
CHEREL BENJAMIN

LE NOUVEL JULIEN
MAIRE MATHIEU
LAUNAY JULIEN
HUYGHE ALLAN
MELEIRO GUILLAUME
DAHMANE DAMIEN
PASSEBON THEO
HEUDE MELVIN

DE ROUX BARTHELEMY

LIFA

R2 R3 R4 BAR

PLANCHEZ CASSELEUX DESPRES LER

FOURGEOT DE GOUBERVILLE MERCIE
BONICHON CLAVIJO ROLLIN CLEMEN
LAPORTE DOINEAU EHKIRCH VINCEN

PIAZZA BRUYLANT FOUQUET CHEVRE
CHAIGNAUD RENAULT MAILLET BOUT
CLAUDE GEORGELIN JEANPIERRE GO

PASQUET
DERVEAUX
RICHOU
LAVACQUERY
BRIARD
ROFFE
DELAHAYE
GARREAU
TERRIER
COVILLE
LINARES-CRUZ
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LLFA.
Cit Temps Ecart N°  CLUB
HMA4X+
1 17:28,6 307 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
2 17:51,1 00:22,5 308 LAGNY SN
3 20:27,2 02:58,6 306 MEAUXCN
HMAX+Y
1 18:42,7 309  VERSAILLESCN
2 19:47,7 01:05,1 314  MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
3 20:05,9 01:23,2 311  SCA SAINT MAUR
4 20:47,7 02:05,0 310 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
5 21:13,0 02:30,3 313 VERSAILLESCN
HS1X
1 15:54,6 29 JOINVILLE AMJ
2 16:02,5 00:07,9 33 ARGENTEUIL COMA
3 16:03,2 00:08,7 37 ARGENTEUIL COMA
4 16:06,5 00:12,0 36 ROWING CLUB SRP
5 16:16,9  00:22,3 51 MELUNCN
6 16:21,6 00:27,0 45 MELUN CN
7 16:22,5 00:28,0 31 ARGENTEUIL COMA
8 16:22,9 00:28,4 42 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
9 16:23,5 00:28,9 63 JOINVILLE AMJ
10 16:24,3 00:29,8 50  LAGNYSN
10 16:24,3  00:29,8 44 LAGNY SN
12 16:31,4 00:36,8 84  BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
13 16:33,6 00:39,0 38 BASSE SEINE SN
14 16:34,0 00:39,4 41 CERGY PONTOISE SNO
15 16:37,3 00:42,8 39 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
16 16:38,3 00:43,7 48 ROWING CLUB SRP
17 16:38,6 00:44,0 69 PORT-MARLY RC
18 16:40,3 00:45,8 65  JOINVILLE AMJ
19 16:41,6 00:47,1 52 JOINVILLE AMJ
20 16:43,4 00:48,9 79 FRANCE CN
21 16:45,6 00:51,0 56 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
22 16:45,7 00:51,1 64  LAGNYSN
23 16:50,5 00:56,0 43 JOINVILLE AMJ
24 16:51,6 00:57,0 80  ENGHIEN SN
25 16:53,0 00:58,5 62 FRANCE CN
26 16:53,7 00:59,2 61 CORBEIL ASCE 91
27 16:55,0 01:00,4 60 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
28 16:55,4 01:00,8 72 LAGNY SN
29 16:55,5 01:01,0 55 CORBEIL ASCE 91
30 16:55,7 01:01,2 85 BASSE SEINE SN
31 16:56,3 01:01,7 86 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
32 16:58,9 01:04,4 73 JOINVILLE AMJ
33 16:59,9 01:05,4 47 PORT-MARLY RC
34 17:01,6 01:07,0 74  ROWING CLUB SRP
35 17:09,4 01:14,8 40  BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
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R1 R2 R3 R4 BAR

MICHALIK THOMAS LABORDE LAMBERTINI CHATEL MICH
GAY LEONARD WALLEZ BUTRAUD LAMBERT TOUCHAR
DA SILVA LUKA PHILISOT GUZMAN MARQUANT KAROU
MATHIEU THIBAULT VERCHERIN BUCHSENSCHUTZ DE SEZ
REGNIER ADRIEN TOUROUDE MOLLET DORE ADNANE
CLEMENTE ENZO DUVIVIER TESCONI GENDRE FLOECH
SALMIN TIMOTHE YVON ANDRIEU MOSSINO LABORDE
FLORANT AYMERIC HOFFER-LORMAND POUZYNIN AZIZ D

DESLAVIERE YVAN
BEIGNON JIMY
ALLAIN STEPHANE
JAZEDE NICOLAS
FAYOLAS MARTIN
RACHEZ DAMIEN

ROY CORENTIN
CRETIENT DAVID
LOISEL JEANERIC
GAUDEFROY TRISTAN
MERIDA XAVIER
MOUCHET SEBASTIEN
ROQUEL ARNAUD
ROPERS YANN

RHEIN KEVIN

PLISSON ANTHONY
BERTOLINO CHRISTIAN
CORDIER MAXIME
GABRYSIAK MICHEL
DIONIS ALEXANDRE
LEVASSEUR VINCENT
BOURGAIN QUENTIN
BERTRON GUILLAUME
LAYME ROMAIN
POZZO DI BORGO THOMAS
KALLENKOOT KEVIN
CASCARRE THOMAS
LANDAIS CHRISTOPHE
WOLFF GABRIEL
FICHANT GUILLAUME
CHANOINE HUGUES
LECLANCHER JULIEN
CLAUDE ARTHUR
PETIT PIERRE OLIVIER
BESENVAL PAUL

LIFA
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

HS2-

©oONOU A WN R

11
12
13
14
15
16

HVA4+

U e WN R

Temps

17:10,5
17:14,5
17:14,9
17:17,1
17:17,5
17:22,5
17:23,1
17:23,6
17:26,0
17:30,6
17:31,1
17:32,3
17:37,9
17:40,2
17:40,6
17:51,2
17:53,5
18:11,9
18:12,8
18:19,7
18:233
18:23,4
18:25,4
18:26,3
18:46,3
18:50,1
20:04,4

14:49,4
15:15,1
15:22,2
15:39,6
15:47,9
15:55,1
15:58,1
16:01,1
16:07,0
16:11,5
16:17,0
16:17,9
16:19,7
16:31,1
17:08,1
17:14,2

15:41,6
15:44,0
15:47,3
15:56,0
16:05,6
17:26,9

Ecart

01:15,9
01:20,0
01:20,3
01:22,6
01:23,0
01:27,9
01:28,5
01:29,1
01:31,5
01:36,0
01:36,6
01:37,7
01:43,4
01:45,6
01:46,1
01:56,7
01:59,0
02:17,4
02:18,3
02:25,2
02:28,8
02:28,8
02:30,9
02:31,7
02:51,7
02:55,6
04:09,8

00:25,6
00:32,7
00:50,1
00:58,5
01:05,7
01:08,7
01:11,7
01:17,5
01:22,1
01:27,6
01:28,5
01:30,3
01:41,7
02:18,7
02:24,7

00:02,4
00:05,7
00:14,4
00:24,1
01:45,3

92
71
94
58
89
59
53
49
78
87
77
96
98
46
76
93
100
88
57
54
68
75
95
320
97
91
82

13
12
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11
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19
14
25
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23
21
24
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JOINVILLE AMJ
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CORBEIL ASCE 91
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SCA SAINT MAUR
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LAGNY SN
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BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
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MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
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ROWING CLUB SRP
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ENGHIEN SN
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LAGNY SN

JOINVILLE AMJ

SN OISE/AMIENS

LAGNY SN

ENGHIEN SN

CERGY PONTOISE SNO

CORBEIL ASCE 91

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BASSE SEINE SN

CORBEIL ASCE 91

MELUN CN

MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
JOINVILLE AMJ
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JOINVILLE AMJ

PORT-MARLY RC

PORT-MARLY RC

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT

TETE DE RIVIERE REGIONALE DE MEULAN 28 NOVEMBRE 2010

R1

MONVOISIN BENOIT
BOSSARD AURELIEN
THOMASSIER SEBASTIEN
CHOUPIS CONSTANTIN
EYBER FREDERIC
WOLFF JEREMIE
ALARDET GABRIEL
HERLEMONT VINCENT
DRUENNE ADRIEN
VERITE CHRISTOPHE
DUSSAUGE VINCENT
GOURIOU FLORENT
ROLO DUARTE
GANCARZ TRISTAN
TITEUX FREDERIC
GILBERT LOUIS
DUMON GREGOIRE
PERRIN RAPHAEL
ABDERAMANE CHAOUCH
STRNAD FABRICE
REBOURG IRWIN
DENIS BENOIT
GASMILI YOUNES
DELAMAZE

BAUMERT

FOHANNO VINCENT
GIRARD LUCIE

BERNARD JEANDAVID
LUCAS BRUNO
GABORIEAU SAMUEL
COLL JEAN-BAPTISTE
MARON BAPTISTE
YOT SEBASTIEN
TELLIER MAXENCE

LE GAC YOANN
RIVOIRE LOUIS

STERN SEBASTIEN
FORTIER AYMERIC
ROBITEAU CYRIL
TENTILLIER ROMAIN
WOYNAR SEBASTIEN
LAMPIN DIDIER
PRABONNAUD THOMAS

CAREL THIERRY
DUDIT YANN

DEVEZ DANIEL
GONZALEZ JEROME
LEGRAND STEPHANE
ALBE DIDIER

LIFA

R2 R3 R4 BAR

DUMAS
VALLET
MARCHAND
BOULIO
SACHS
HEVIN
COUDERC
FORTIER
BROCHARD
BOUDET
PANDELEA
DUFLOCQ
RENARD
CALA
BIRONNEAU
HERVE

EYBER D'ORIVAL GUILMET BOULLEY
TREUIL PUGIN MENDACI GANDER
ROUSSEAU GIECOLD JAMES MEYER
DELACOUR PIHIER VALETTE SCHULZ
DAVAILLE LEGUAY FERREIRA MENEZ
FAGE LEJEMBLE PROTOIS SCHIEBER
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